Outstanding
Performance,
Reasonable
Price
M70 Accessories
•	 70 Watts of Power
•	 Fast Recovery
•	 3 Temperature Settings

workstand, chisel tip and soldering hand-piece with 4 foot cord.
Additional tips sold separately.
Specifications
Model Number M70
Ambient Operating Temp. 10°C to 40°C (50°F - 104°F)
Input Line Voltage 100 – 220 VAC, grounded circuit
Input Line Frequency 50/60 Hz
Temperature Range 200°C - 450°C (392°F - 842°F)
Temperature Stabilization ±2°C
Temperature Accuracy ±2%
Output Power 70W max.
Power Supply Dim. w x d x h (mm) 85 x 145 x 110 mm (3.3” x 5.7” x 4.3”)
Tip-to- Ground Potential <5mV
Tip-to-Ground Resistance <4ohms
ESD Monitoring Surface resistance from 104 to 1011
M70-0.8CH: 0.8 mm Chisel Tip
M70-0.8HF: 0.8 mm Hoof Tip
M70-1.0HF: 1.0 mm Hoof Tip
M70-2.0HF: 2.0 mm Hoof Tip
M70-3.0HF: 3.0 mm Hoof Tip
M70-5.0KN: 5.0 mm Knife Tip
M70-4.0HF: 4.0 mm Hoof Tip
M70-0.2CN: 0.2 mm Conical Tip
M70-1.2CH: 1.2 mm Chisel Tip
M70-1.6CH: 1.6 mm Chisel Tip
M70-2.4CH: 2.4 mm Chisel Tip
M70-3.2CH: 3.2 mm Chisel Tip
M70-1.2CHL: 1.2 mm Chisel, Long Tip
M70-0.2CNL: 0.2 mm Conical, Long Tip
M70-0.5CN: 0.5 mm Conical, Tip
For more information on
Monarch Equipment: